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Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

HPE P28352-B21 dysk twardy 2,4 TB 10000

RPM 2.5" SAS

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent
Przeznaczenie
Interfejs

Model

Hot-swap
Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Waga produktu
Pojemnos¢ HDD
Rozmiar HDD
Szybkos¢ HDD
Szybkos¢ transmisji interfejsu HDD

Kod zharmonizowanego systemu (HS)

1 825,48 zt

1 484,13 zt
Dostepnos¢ - bardzo mata ilos¢
WLONONWCREKI)
P28352-B21
4549821377244
High Peak
Serwer

SAS

HDD

Tak

146,1 mm

222,3 mm

139,7 mm

500 g

2,4TB

2.5"

10000 RPM

12 Gbit/s
84717050
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